PATRICK TUMUREEBIRE

MC, PRESENTER, VOICE ARTIST, ACTOR, MODEL

AGENT: CONTRACTORS

WEIGHT: 84kg
HEIGHT: 1.85M
HAIR: BLACK
NOMINATIONS:
AWARDS:

PERSONAL DETAILS

TRAINING

ACTOR PURPOSE TRAINING WITH CAMILLA WALDMAN
3RC ROCKING FUTURE ROAD SHOW MC & FACILITATOR

GELATO

WIMPY

CHIVAS REGAL

FLYING FISH

FNB

VW GTI

DOUWER EGBERTS
SHOPRITE K’NECT MOBILE
GALITOS

SAMSUNGBTS 1 &2
KELLOGGS ALL BRAN GRANOLA
MTN UGANDA

ACCENTS:
LANGUAGES:

FILM
TV COMMERCIALS

LEAD
SUPPORT
LEAD
LEAD
SUPPORT
LEAD
LEAD
LEAD
LEAD
SUPPORT
LEAD
SUPPORT

CORPORATE / INDUSTRIAL THEATRE
THEATRE
VOICE OVERS

CHIVAS

1ZUSU (CORPORATE)
FACEBOOK

FNB

ISUZU (CORPORATE) x 2
SHOPRITE K’NECT MOBILE
COCA-COLA SEABU

OLD MUTUAL UGANDA

SKILLS

TEL:

EYES:

SUIT:

SHOE:

(011) 726 6076

DARK BROWN
50R
10

2022
2019

2023
2023
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2018

2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2019

PAN-AFRICAN, BLACK AND WHITE SOUTH AFRICAN, INDIAN, BRITISH.

ENGLISH, ZULU (BASIC)




