PATRICK TUMUREEBIRE

MC, PRESENTER, VOICE ARTIST, ACTOR, MODEL

AGENT: CONTRACTORS TEL: (011) 726 6076

PERSONAL DETAILS

EYES: DARK BROWN

WEIGHT: 84kg EYES: DARI HEIGHT: 1.85M SUIT: 50R HAIR: BLACK SHOE: 10

NOMINATIONS: AWARDS:

TRAINING

ACTOR PURPOSE TRAINING WITH CAMILLA WALDMAN	2022
3RC ROCKING FUTURE ROAD SHOW MC & FACILITATOR	2019

FILM TV COMMERCIALS

GELATO	LEAD	2023
WIMPY	SUPPORT	2023
CHIVAS REGAL	LEAD	2022
FLYING FISH	LEAD	2021
FNB	SUPPORT	2021
VW GTI	LEAD	2021
DOUWER EGBERTS	LEAD	2021
SHOPRITE K'NECT MOBILE	LEAD	2021
GALITOS	LEAD	2021
SAMSUNG BTS 1 & 2	SUPPORT	2020
KELLOGGS ALL BRAN GRANOLA	LEAD	2020
MTN UGANDA	SUPPORT	2018

CORPORATE / INDUSTRIAL THEATRE THEATRE VOICE OVERS

CHIVAS	2022
IZUSU (CORPORATE)	2022
FACEBOOK	2021
FNB	2021
ISUZU (CORPORATE) x 2	2021
SHOPRITE K'NECT MOBILE	2021
COCA-COLA SEABU	2021
OLD MUTUAL UGANDA	2019

SKILLS

ACCENTS: PAN-AFRICAN, BLACK AND WHITE SOUTH AFRICAN, INDIAN, BRITISH.

LANGUAGES: ENGLISH, ZULU (BASIC)